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BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508
County of Cook and State of Illinois

PERSONNEL REPORT

CENTER FOR DISTANCE LEARNING

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve:

SPRING 2013 CENTER FOR DISTANCE LEARNING ASSIGNMENTS

Name

Allgood-Foster,Chandra LaVette
Baker,Bernada N.
Bradford,Steven W.
Cruz,Rosibel
Hopson,Tonya Elisa
Howard,Elizabeth J
Kean,Yin
Porter,Norionna Z
Powers,Richard
Reboletti, Tracy
Shahidullah,Mohammed
Smith,Mechell
Todd,Darrylinn D
Walker,Lassandra M

Course

General Psychology
Introduction To Business
Intro to Microcomputers
Logic

Child Psychology

General Psychology

General Education Math
Intro To Study Of Society
Women's Literature

Fund of Speech Communicatn
Marriage And The Family
Admin of Juvenile Justice
Intro Spreadsheet on Micro
Terminology For Med Careers

Number of Assignments

Amount
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2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
5,150.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
2,575.00
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